Badge Number

Dual Badge
DD003

DDO004
DDO008
DDO009
DDO010
DDO011
DDO012
DDO013
DDO014
DDO015
DDO016
DDO017
DDO018
DDO019
DD020
DDo021
DD023
DD024
DD025
DD026
DD026
DDo027
DD030
DD031
DD032
DD033
DD034
DD035
DD036
DDo037
DD038
DD039
DDo40
DDo041
DD042
DD044
DD045
DDO046
DD047

Driver Name

James Ross Gray
Shahzad Asghar

Steven Thomas Newman
Graham Bruce Towning
Wagas Farooq

Djilali Benahmed

Attila Meszaros

Wajad Naseeb

Susan Worboys

Agne Juodeliene

Robert Tony Martin Wilson

Lara Claudia Ferreira Amaral

Suresh Rajagopal
Anthony David Westacott
Andrzej Tabaka

Michal Machyna
Kashif Hussain

Gary John Waterhouse
Aivaras Jansauskas
Caroline Hughes
Qurban Khan
Mohammed Akmal
Jaya Kumar Acharya
Lindsay Carlton

Faisal ULRehman
Shakir Yousuf

Ram Kumar

Dev Banda

Kevin John Gwyther
Hafeez Ahmed Tahir
JafriThomas

Baqar Ali

David Robertson

Brian Alan Kiran Makwana
Sajid Hussain

Suresh Bashyal
Caroline May Roberts
Paul Gerard McGrath
Jozsef Miletics

Issued Date

Expiry Date

31/03/2024
23/05/2023
11/08/2022
22/07/2022
19/04/2024
28/07/2022
11/01/2024
22/08/2021
15/01/2024
20/03/2024
20/02/2021
14/04/2024
18/05/2024
30/06/2021
08/08/2023
21/01/2022
17/07/2024
22/02/2022
24/01/2022
22/11/2021
12/05/2023
10/05/2022
21/03/2022
02/05/2024
08/04/2022
31/01/2022
03/05/2022
01/07/2022
14/07/2024
29/05/2022
30/05/2022
04/07/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
17/10/2022
27/01/2023
19/05/2023
11/12/2022
10/12/2022

30/03/2025
22/05/2026
10/08/2025
21/07/2025
18/04/2027
27/07/2025
10/01/2027
21/08/2024
14/01/2027
19/03/2027
19/02/2024
13/04/2027
17/05/2027
29/06/2024
07/08/2026
20/01/2025
16/07/2027
21/02/2025
23/01/2025
21/11/2024
11/05/2026
09/05/2025
20/03/2025
01/05/2025
07/04/2025
01/02/2025
02/05/2025
30/06/2025
13/07/2027
28/05/2025
29/05/2025
03/07/2025
10/08/2025
10/08/2025
16/10/2025
26/01/2026
18/05/2026
10/12/2025
09/12/2025



DDO048
DDO049
DDO050
DDO051
DDO054
DD055
DDO056
DDO058
DDO059
DD060
DD061
DD062
DD063
DDo064
DDO065
DDO066
DD067
DD069
DD070
DD071
DD072
DD073
DD075
DD076
DDo077
DD078
DD079
DD080
DD082
DD083
DD085
DDo086
DDo087
DDo088
DD089
DD090
DD092
DD093
DD094
DD095
DD09%6
DD097

Usman Jahangir
Ricardo Jorge De Jesus Tomaz
GURTEJ SINGH

Murat Yusufoglu
Edward Blithe Vogt
Thomas William Morton
Tomasz Bielinski

Sajid Saleem
Muhammad Riasat
Andrew Roberts

Fatah Mustafa

David Arthur Orner
Mohammed Asif

Tracy Bridget Clarke
Uthayaranjan Ramanathan
Lukasz Kowalewski
ILYAS MOHSIN

Abid Hussain Akhtar
JUNAID YASIN

Lesley Karen Clubb
Kathryn Sally McCann

IBRAHIM ABDULLAH MAHMOOD

Nigel Geoffrey Woodford
lan Stewart Humphrey
Mohammad Yaqoob
Lee Thomas Fisher
Andrei-Daniel Axinia
Rajendra Poudel
Mohammad Igbal
Krishna Gurung
Samuel Joseph Livesley
Stewart James Green
ASHIQ ALI

BINAYA KHATRI
JUSTINA SULMAITE
Upendra Poudel

RAM PRASAD PANDEY
SZILVIA HEGEDUS
Mohammed Fiyyaz Ali
SHIVA TIMALSINA
Mohammad Hagnawaz
Thomas Jake Morton

04/04/2023
13/02/2023
13/06/2023
01/08/2022
10/03/2023
11/03/2024
12/06/2023
25/05/2024
04/07/2024
07/02/2022
30/11/2021
30/08/2022
20/01/2022
05/03/2022
12/04/2022
06/07/2022
05/08/2022
07/07/2023
20/08/2022
19/10/2021
05/06/2022
07/07/2023
26/03/2023
30/11/2023
04/11/2022
16/06/2023
27/07/2022
20/06/2023
07/07/2023
31/08/2023
30/08/2023
27/09/2023
14/11/2023
14/11/2023
21/11/2023
28/11/2023
05/12/2023
01/02/2024
02/11/2023
21/12/2023
07/09/2021
11/06/2022

04/04/2026
12/02/2026
12/06/2026
31/07/2025
09/03/2026
10/03/2027
11/06/2026
24/05/2027
03/07/2027
06/02/2025
29/11/2024
01/09/2025
19/01/2025
04/03/2025
11/04/2025
05/07/2025
04/08/2025
06/07/2026
19/08/2025
18/10/2024
04/06/2025
06/07/2026
25/03/2026
29/11/2026
03/11/2025
15/06/2026
26/07/2025
19/06/2026
06/07/2023
30/08/2026
29/08/2026
26/09/2026
13/11/2026
13/11/2026
20/11/2026
27/11/2026
04/12/2026
31/01/2027
01/11/2026
20/12/2026
06/09/2024
10/06/2025



DD098
DD099
DD100
DD102
DD103
DD104
DD105
DD106
DD107
DD108
DD109
DD110
DD111
DD112
DD117
DD118
DD119
DD120
DD122
DD123
DD124
DD125
DD126
DD127
DD128
DD131
DD136
DD139
DD149
DD150
DD156
DD158
DD160
DD163
DD168
DD169
DD170
DD171
DD172
DD173
DD176
DD179

Daniel John Fernandes
Deepak Aryal

Emilio Paolo Gaudio
KRISHNA RIZAL

JAMUNA ARYAL

PETER BARRETT

Atif Igbal

Marta Baran

Paul lan Hughes

Louise Moores

Andrew Mcintosh

Asif Rafiq

Katarzyna Malgorzata Przybyl
Guhan Karuppiah

John Christopher McGrath
Muhammad Yasin

SHANKAR PRASAD BHANDARI
Asif Igbal Ayub

Krishna Luitel

SAFINA MUSHTAQ

Zbigniew Niewiadomski
Radu Costel Gyori

Pawel Tokarzewski

Wasim Naib

Mohammed Qasim

Rafaqat Ali

Mohammad Naveed

Steven Frederick Allcorn
Christopher Brian Pugh
Marta Alexandra Gil de Almeida Shields
Krystian Wawrzynowicz

Neil Aubrey Frank Dumpleton
Carlos Manuel Mano Da Silva
Ghasem Ghasemi

Sukhdip Kaur
Noemi-lzabella Gyori
Fernando Julio Ribeiro Pinto
Krystian Baran

Majid Ali

Waldemar Piotr Gierolinski
Zulqurnain Khan

Bryn Kieron Thirkell

23/01/2024
12/02/2024
12/05/2022
18/12/2023
13/02/2024
12/02/2024
16/01/2024
11/01/2024
13/03/2024
21/05/2024
19/07/2023
26/10/2023
07/02/2024
21/05/2024
26/02/2023
19/09/2023
24/11/2023
20/04/2024
21/05/2024
04/06/2024
20/03/2024
07/11/2022
08/06/2024
18/04/2024
09/05/2024
22/04/2023
15/06/2024
23/06/2023
07/11/2021
04/10/2021
17/01/2023
09/03/2024
09/07/2021
27/03/2024
18/06/2024
30/06/2024
13/07/2023
25/11/2023
31/07/2021
03/09/2021
24/10/2023
03/07/2021

22/01/2027
11/02/2027
11/05/2025
17/12/2026
12/02/2027
11/02/2027
15/01/2027
10/01/2027
14/03/2027
20/05/2027
18/07/2026
25/10/2026
06/02/2027
20/05/2027
25/02/2026
18/09/2026
23/11/2026
19/04/2027
20/05/2027
03/06/2027
19/03/2027
06/11/2025
07/06/2027
17/04/2027
08/05/2027
21/04/2026
14/06/2027
22/06/2026
06/11/2024
03/10/2024
16/01/2026
08/03/2027
08/07/2024
26/03/2027
17/06/2027
29/06/2027
12/07/2026
24/11/2026
30/07/2024
02/09/2024
23/10/2026
02/07/2024



DD180
DD181
DD184
DD186
DD187
DD189
DD190
DD191
DD193
DD194
DD195
DD197
DD198
DD200
DD201
DD202
DD204
DD205
DD206
DD208
DD214
DD215

Hackney Carriage

HCD002
HCDO004
HCDO006
HCDO008
HCDO009
HCDO010
HCDO011
HCDO015
HCDO16
HCDO018
HCDO020
HCDO021
HCD023
HCDO026
HCD027
HCD028
HCDO031
HCDO034

Muhammad Asim
Mohammed Shafiq
Lee James Storey
Marcel Sulik
Mohammed Tariq

Jose Carlos da Costa Gil de Almeida

Adil Rashid

Fernando Jorge Gomes Carvalho

Fernanda Fernandes
Ikhlag Mohammad Latif
Kyaw Zin

Darren Bills

Sanaulhaq Afzali

Nelson Ricardo Pereira Copio

Bishnu Aryal
Peter John Stanton
Adil Qayyum

Renata Emanuel Ferreira Amaral
Fabio Henrique Barros Resende

Lukasz Kamil Bugala
Choudhary Masood Ahmed
Levente Meszaros

lan Authur Rattray

Israr Khurshid

Hamza Ali

Jody Henderson

MD Sahab Uddin
Anthony Woodhall
Naeem-Ud-Din Asghar
Ghulam Jillani

William David Greaves
Andrew Paul Richardson
Simon James Vessey
Muhammad Umer Jahangir
Naveed Haroon

Dariusz Michal Graja
ColinKing

Olive Elizabeth Colston
Craig James Newcombe
Abdul Mateen

18/11/2021
18/11/2021
02/03/2022
21/10/2022
06/05/2022
29/06/2022
12/03/2023
13/06/2022
28/06/2022
18/07/2022
21/12/2021
19/02/2023
30/09/2022
15/01/2022
15/12/2023
31/10/2021
02/06/2022
16/08/2022
23/01/2023
31/01/2023
06/06/2023
29/04/2024

02/06/2024
24/07/2024
11/03/2024
14/12/2022
11/08/2023
28/06/2024
02/09/2023
12/02/2024
28/11/2022
17/12/2023
14/09/2023
11/12/2023
21/05/2024
19/04/2024
17/12/2022
07/01/2024
19/01/2024
15/02/2024

17/11/2024
17/11/2024
01/03/2025
20/10/2025
05/05/2025
28/06/2025
11/03/2026
12/06/2025
27/06/2025
17/07/2025
20/12/2024
18/02/2026
29/09/2025
14/01/2025
14/12/2026
30/10/2024
01/06/2025
15/08/2025
22/01/2026
30/01/2026
05/06/2026
28/04/2027

01/06/2025
23/07/2027
10/03/2027
13/12/2025
10/08/2026
27/06/2025
01/09/2026
11/02/2027
27/11/2025
16/12/2026
13/09/2026
11/12/2026
20/05/2027
18/04/2027
16/12/2025
06/01/2027
18/01/2027
14/02/2027



HCDO035
HCDO037
HCDO038
HCDO040
HCDO041
HCDO042
HCD043
HCDO044
HCDO045
HCDO046
HCD048
HCDO049
HCDO050
HCDO051
HCDO052
HCDO055
HCDO056
HCDO058
HCDO059
HCD062
HCD063
HCDO068
HCD069
HCDO071
HCD072
HCDO073
HCDO075
HCDO076
HCDO077
HCDO079
HCD080
HCDo081
HCD082
HCD083
HCDO084
HCDO085
HCDo087
HCDO088
HCD091
HCD092
HCD094
HCD095

Sudheer Jafeer

Rokas Miciuda
Danielle-Ann Featherstone
Arshad Mehmood

Tarig Mahmood

Sohail Roshan

VIKKI KELLY

Angela Maria De Sousa Silveira
Qaiser Mahmood

Mufassal Hussain

Haqg Nawaz

Kevin Marshall
Mohammed Saleem
Baseer Ahmad

Caitlin Louisa Nash-Robinson
Ilyas Shafiq

Mohammad Matloob
Benjamin John Buckley
Naveed Mehmood

Ann Pearce

Waqas Ahmed Majid

Mohammad Qasim Shareef Ditta

Ali ul Murtaza

Irfan Hussain

Alistair Charles Jacob
Iftikhar-Ul-Hassan
Zeeshan Akhtar

Dean David Loizou
Akasha Igbal Butt
Jubaer Ahmed

Pervaiz Akhtar

Diana Tomanas
Shankar Prasad Bhusal
Hafiz Syed Zahir Akram
Zeeshan Sajid

David Foster

Helen Frances Gilbert
Majid Qayyum

Peter Michael Rayner
Javad Ghani
Mohammed Nawaz
Nabeel Igbal Malik

20/08/2021
19/11/2021
03/04/2024
10/04/2024
19/07/2021
24/04/2024
09/11/2023
30/03/2023
07/12/2023
23/04/2024
02/01/2023
14/11/2023
19/04/2024
04/11/2022
27/06/2021
06/05/2022
17/06/2023
01/09/2022
21/11/2023
13/02/2024
09/09/2021
29/06/2021
25/05/2024
03/05/2022
27/09/2022
19/06/2022
23/08/2022
04/09/2022
03/08/2021
25/05/2024
23/08/2022
10/12/2022
14/06/2022
13/05/2023
16/07/2023
14/06/2022
28/10/2022
03/08/2021
07/03/2024
26/09/2022
10/11/2022
29/07/2023

19/08/2024
18/11/2024
02/04/2027
09/04/2027
18/07/2024
23/04/2027
08/11/2026
29/03/2026
06/12/2026
22/04/2027
01/01/2026
13/11/2026
18/04/2027
03/11/2025
26/06/2024
05/05/2025
16/06/2026
31/08/2025
20/11/2026
12/02/2027
08/09/2024
28/06/2024
24/05/2027
02/05/2025
26/09/2025
18/06/2025
22/08/2025
03/09/2025
02/08/2024
24/05/2027
22/08/2025
09/12/2025
13/06/2025
12/05/2026
16/07/2026
13/06/2025
27/10/2025
02/08/2024
06/03/2025
25/09/2025
09/11/2025
26/07/2026



HCDO096
HCD097
HCD098
HCD101
HCD102
HCD103
HCD104
HCD106
HCD107
HCD110
HCD111
HCD112
HCD113
HCD114
HCD116
HCD117
HCD118
HCD119
HCD120
HCD122
HCD123
HCD124
HCD128
HCD130
HCD133
HCD134
HCD135
HCD136
HCD137
HCD139
HCD140
HCD141
HCD142
HCD143
HCD144
HCD145
HCD146
HCD147
HCD149
HCD150
HCD151
HCD156

Susan Claire Bates
Sheraz Ahmed

Babar Ikhlaq

Terence Paul Bowden
Amjid Hussain

Susana Carina Pereira Copio Do Amaral

Marzena Barbara Seroka
Abid Ali

Alan Leslie Broadbent
Liam Stephen Mills
Arron Francis Stooke
Mark Jarman

Allah Ditta

Maria De Lurdes Da Luz Pereira Copio

Usman Sadiq Qureshi
MANSOOR HOOTAK
Ismail Kany

Brian Nicolas Durrant
Kevin John Foister
Mohammed Farooq
Muhammad Umar
Robert Andrew Hebert
Mohammed Naveed Nawaz
Robert Alexander Ingle
Krzysztof Sobolewski
SHARAD DAHAL
SUJITH RAJAKULATHUNGA
STEPHANIE JONES
SOHAIL ASAD

Kishor Raj Lamichhane
ROY GRIFFITHS
Shahid Hussain
Sandra Florence Ward
Michael Johnson
Darren Marshall
William James Thomas
Susan Jane Calpin
Haroon Bashir
Muhammad Shahzad
Gary Paul Long

Ruth Gill

Paul Anthony Tales

22/07/2021
12/10/2022
17/07/2022
11/12/2022
21/01/2022
24/03/2022
17/12/2022
11/01/2023
02/07/2023
23/01/2023
08/10/2021
23/10/2022
16/12/2022
25/02/2022
16/06/2023
16/06/2022
01/06/2022
29/04/2022
27/05/2024
09/12/2021
05/09/2023
15/08/2023
27/08/2022
19/11/2021
10/05/2021
22/09/2022
05/10/2022
01/11/2022
22/03/2023
18/01/2023
23/03/2023
16/07/2022
01/06/2023
06/01/2024
27/01/2023
22/12/2022
24/11/2022
14/12/2022
19/04/2023
01/01/2024
14/10/2022
02/12/2021

21/07/2024
11/10/2025
16/07/2025
10/12/2025
20/01/2025
23/03/2025
16/12/2025
10/01/2026
01/07/2026
22/01/2026
07/10/2024
22/10/2025
15/12/2025
24/02/2025
15/06/2026
15/06/2025
31/05/2025
28/04/2025
26/05/2025
08/12/2024
04/09/2026
14/08/2026
26/08/2025
18/11/2024
09/05/2024
21/09/2025
04/10/2025
31/10/2025
21/03/2026
17/01/2026
22/03/2026
15/07/2025
31/05/2026
05/01/2025
26/01/2026
21/12/2025
23/11/2025
13/12/2025
18/04/2026
31/12/2026
13/10/2025
01/12/2024



HCD157
HCD168
HCD170
HCD171
HCD172
HCD173
HCD176
HCD179
HCD184
HCD185
HCD187
HCD199
HCD204
HCD205
HCD207
HCD209
HCD212
HCD213
HCD215
HCD220
HCD222
HCD234
HCD249
HCD263
HCD264
HCD269
HCD274
HCD276
HCD278
HCD285
HCD291
HCD297
HCD300
HCD301
HCD308
HCD310
HCD313
HCD317
HCD324
HCD353
HCD359
HCD369

Richard Will Swann
Imran Siddique

Bashir Ahmed

Mathew Thomas
Imtiyaz Bhatti

Zahid Mahmood

Harun Uddin

Mark Alan Bexon

Mark Jonathan Jermy
Muhammad Ramzan
Mohammed Munir
Khawar Mushtaq

Dana Ali

FARHAAN ALI

Michael Anthony Baker
Andrew Lee Newcombe
Brian David Coverley
Shahid Igbal

Wayne Beasley
Muhammad Imran Afzal
Shah Nawaz

Darrel Moore

Thomas Edward Lloyd Walker

Khurshid Ahmed

Foyzur Rahman

Adrian Colin Dutfield
John Anthony Allen
Norman James Walker
Paul Richard Green
Leon Nigel McGlynn
Neil Tomblin
Mohammad Zulfigar
Barry Grenville Drake
Andrew George Dawson
James Carr

Kevin John Mowat
Kenneth Peter Evans
Matthew Kelvin Fairweather
Stephen Frank Cook
Mohammad Shafiq
Shaukat Ali

Syedul Islam

21/06/2023
12/03/2022
21/05/2022
03/09/2023
18/09/2022
17/05/2022
31/07/2023
19/05/2023
12/06/2023
17/06/2023
21/03/2022
28/01/2024
25/01/2024
21/09/2023
25/09/2022
13/08/2022
10/11/2022
11/05/2023
27/09/2023
14/10/2021
09/05/2023
01/12/2022
02/02/2023
07/10/2022
03/03/2023
15/10/2022
03/03/2023
22/03/2023
20/04/2023
28/10/2023
24/06/2022
13/05/2023
08/12/2023
29/06/2022
05/09/2023
11/07/2023
29/11/2022
15/09/2023
11/12/2022
12/04/2024
30/10/2021
14/11/2023

20/06/2026
11/03/2025
20/05/2025
02/09/2026
17/09/2025
16/05/2025
30/07/2026
18/05/2026
11/06/2026
16/06/2026
20/03/2025
27/01/2027
24/01/2027
23/08/2024
24/09/2025
12/08/2025
09/11/2025
10/05/2026
26/09/2026
13/10/2024
08/05/2026
30/11/2025
01/02/2026
06/10/2025
02/03/2026
14/10/2025
02/03/2026
21/03/2026
19/04/2026
27/10/2026
23/06/2025
12/05/2026
07/12/2024
28/06/2025
04/09/2024
10/07/2026
28/11/2025
14/09/2026
10/12/2025
11/04/2027
29/10/2024
13/11/2026



HCD377
HCD384
HCD397
HCD398
HCD402
HCD409
HCD413
HCD415
HCD423
HCD425
HCD426
HCD430
HCD431
HCD443
HCD445
HCD449
HCD457
HCD464
HCD466
HCD467
HCD486
HCD487
HCD488
HCD490
HCD493
HCD494
HCD500
HCD508
HCD509
HCD515
HCD521
HCD524
HCD526
HCD527
HCD536
HCD537
HCD540
HCD541
HCD542
HCD543
HCD559
HCD562

Mohammad Nadeem
Rukhsar Ahmed

David James Pearce
Muhammad Gulzarin
Simon Christopher Wright
Ibrahim Topaloglu

Kevin John Doughty
Mujahid Igbal

Krzysztof Stanislaw Telenga
Tony Peter Caldwell
Muhammad Arif Khan
Zahid Mahmood
Christopher Wayne Boswell
Konrad Marian Owczarek
Mahbub Alam Bahlul
Zaheer Abas

Habibur Rahman

Mark Edward James
Sagib Mahmood

Marcin Andrzej Bugala
Syed Saghir Akram Shah
Ethsham Ditta
Mohammad Qayyum
Akhtar Hussain

Andrew Thomson

Philip Humphries

Sandro Emanuel Lima Pereira

Mohammed Asad
Karen Leigh Brooks
Amir Shahzad

Dominic Peter Lambert
Dimce Jovkovski
Emran Akhtar

lan William Gray

Noel Robert Arnold
Irfan Ahmed

Clive George Pullen
Robert Terence Holden
Mindaugas Tomanas
Mohammed Idris
Nadeem Baig Mirza Begum
James Anthony Storey

08/04/2022
21/04/2022
12/06/2023
19/06/2024
25/05/2024
15/06/2024
30/11/2021
03/09/2022
03/10/2021
05/10/2021
19/10/2021
22/11/2021
14/11/2022
13/03/2022
18/03/2022
29/05/2022
19/08/2021
30/10/2022
12/11/2021
26/11/2023
20/06/2023
20/06/2023
13/09/2022
07/09/2021
08/08/2023
02/09/2023
26/01/2024
09/01/2023
09/01/2024
28/03/2022
13/04/2024
13/05/2024
15/05/2024
28/05/2024
11/04/2024
29/10/2021
13/11/2021
16/11/2021
17/11/2021
27/11/2021
13/05/2022
30/05/2022

07/04/2025
20/04/2025
11/06/2026
18/06/2027
24/05/2027
14/06/2027
29/11/2024
02/09/2025
02/10/2024
04/10/2024
18/10/2024
21/11/2024
13/11/2025
12/03/2025
17/03/2025
26/09/2024
18/08/2024
29/10/2025
11/11/2025
25/11/2026
19/06/2026
19/06/2026
12/09/2025
06/09/2024
07/08/2026
01/09/2026
25/01/2027
08/01/2026
08/01/2027
27/03/2025
12/04/2027
12/05/2027
14/05/2027
27/05/2027
10/04/2027
28/10/2024
12/11/2024
15/11/2024
16/11/2024
26/11/2024
12/05/2025
29/05/2025



HCD564
HCD566
HCD567
HCD568
HCD570
HCD577
HCD578
HCD580
HCD581
HCD583

Private Hire

PHDO003
PHDO00O4
PHDO0OO7
PHDO008
PHDO009
PHDO10
PHDO11
PHDO12
PHDO18
PHDO21
PHDO022
PHDO023
PHDO024
PHDO025
PHDO27
PHDO28
PHDO29
PHDO30
PHDO31
PHDO33
PHD034
PHDO35
PHDO36
PHDO37
PHDO41
PHDO043
PHD044
PHDO045
PHDO046
PHDO048

Iltaf Hussain

Aftaab Hussain

Iftikhar Ahmed

Shafig Ahmed

Hafiz Qari Muhammad Muneer
Muhammad Ghafoor

Soltan Hoseini

Parvaz Akhtar Choudhary

Aisa Lee Newcombe

Martin Bottka

Neil Vasey Marriott
MUZAMMAL QADIR
Nicholas Eaton Tate

Igor Jakub Gierolinski
Nigel Andrew Danby
Christopher Coates Overend
Steven Sargeant David Sheridan
Stephen Clive Winn
Wioletta Zajac
Magdalena Smolarska
Stephen Craig Brown
Andrew Pettit

George Paul Bloom
Christopher John Walton
Linda Carr

Nicole Deary

Lance Eames

Richard Eldred
Wojciech Usniacki
Barrie Ronald Butler

Jeff Fardon

Anthony Medd

ADAM KOCJAN

ANETA KOCJAN

Paul Masters
Levente-Lorand Szabo
Richard Brewster

Ben Gavin Fenner
ANDREW HILLS

Paul Graham Elliott

01/08/2022
02/09/2022
12/09/2022
03/10/2023
07/10/2022
18/01/2023
01/02/2023
20/02/2023
24/02/2023
09/03/2023

19/11/2021
18/11/2023
30/01/2024
19/10/2021
27/11/2021
31/12/2023
18/08/2021
15/09/2022
15/04/2022
10/05/2022
08/04/2022
07/05/2024
07/12/2022
01/06/2022
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
27/11/2022
14/11/2022
05/12/2023
15/07/2023
02/12/2022
29/06/2022
04/04/2023
05/07/2023
17/08/2023
07/02/2024
09/04/2024
15/03/2024
21/05/2024
30/07/2023

31/07/2025
01/09/2025
11/09/2025
02/10/2026
06/10/2025
17/01/2026
31/01/2026
19/02/2026
23/02/2026
08/03/2026

18/11/2024
17/11/2026
29/01/2027
18/10/2024
26/11/2024
30/12/2024
17/08/2024
14/09/2025
14/04/2025
09/05/2025
07/04/2025
06/05/2025
06/12/2025
31/05/2025
18/05/2026
18/05/2026
26/11/2025
13/11/2025
04/12/2026
14/07/2024
01/12/2025
28/06/2025
03/04/2026
04/07/2026
16/08/2026
06/02/2027
08/04/2027
14/03/2027
20/05/2027
29/07/2024



PHDO049
PHDO050
PHDO51
PHDO053
PHDO054
PHDO055
PHDO062
PHDO64
PHDO068
PHDO072
PHO024

Julia Anne Elliott
Edina Husvet

Jason Mathew Wilson
SHARAZ KHAN

Philip Andrew Atkin
Paul Spencer

Michael Stamp

Robin Christopher Brooks
Shaun Andrew Carlton
Konrad Muszak
BARBARA OKROS

30/07/2021
29/04/2024
08/06/2024
07/07/2023
01/10/2022
03/12/2022
15/07/2023
14/04/2022
08/07/2022
29/04/2024
06/04/2024

29/07/2024
28/04/2027
07/06/2027
06/07/2026
30/09/2025
02/12/2025
14/07/2026
13/04/2025
07/07/2025
28/04/2027
05/04/2027



